BASSIN CENTRE-NORMANDIE
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AC NEGOCE

ADAGRI ALTERNATIVE
BODIN

DUMESNIL

DURAND

FEYS NEGOCE SERVICE
JEUSSELIN

LEPICARD AGRICULTURE

LE RESEAU FRANCE 2025

9. LEPLATRE

10. MARTIGNON
11. PISSIER

12. SUPLISSON

13. TERRE ELEVAGE
14. VERRON

15. VITAGRI

16. VITINEGOCE

BASSIN OUEST
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. LAMY-BIENAIME

AGRI.COM 13.
APPRO-VERT 14.
BRETAGNE APPLI 15.
BROSSET 16.
D2N 17.
DEBRAY ET FILS 18.
DESFONTAINES 19.
ELEVAGE APPRO SERVICE 20.
FERARD 21.
. HERMOUET 22.
JEGOUZO NEGOCE 23.

. TERDICI VEGETAL

LA SOURCE APPRO
LA SOURCE BRETAGNE
LA SOURCE LOIRE
LAURENT JEAN-LUC
MAZURAIS
MOISDON

OUARY

PELE AGRI CONSEIL
RHEAXION

RIPERT

TERDICI APPRO

BASSIN SUD-OUEST
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AGRI AGEN

AGRIDOR

AGRISANDERS SAINT-CERE
AGROSEM

BAYARD

BEAUGEARD

BOUYSSOU

CASAUS

CHABOT

. CHAMPAGNAC AGRI SERVICES

CHATELIER VITICULTURE

. COMPTOIR AGRICOLE DUFOUR
. COMPTOIR AGRICOLE MARMANDAIS

COOP. DE GAILLAC
DEMOGRAINS
DOUMERG
ETOURNEAUD
FAVART

. GAUTIER ET ASSOCIES
. GROUPE NAU

21. ISIDORE

22. JPR DISTRIBUTION
23. LACADEE

24. LADEVEZE

25. LB SAS

26. LUR BERRI HOLDING
27. NIORT AGRICOLE
28. PALISSIER

29. PIVETEAU

30. PMS AGRI

31. SA2R

32. SALELLAS

33. SANSAN

34. SARL ANGLES

35. SEGALA ALIMENTS
36. SUBIN

37. SYNDICAT DE CADILLAC
38. THOMAS

39. TOUZAN

40. VITINATURE

BASSIN NORD
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AGRO DISTRIBUTION SERVICES (ADS)
ASEL

AVENIR AGRO

BRIE ALTERNATIVE

CARRE (GROUPE)

CLAYE

DIGIT'AGRI

LEFEBVRE

o.

10.

11

12.
13.
14.
15.

NORD NEGOCE
RITARD

SAINT LOUIS SUCRE
SODIPA AGRI
TRAITAPHYT
TRUCHON DIFFUSION
VAESKEN

AGRIA
AGRI'ALP
AGRI JOU
AGRI MALIN
AGROVIAL
BERGON
C.A.M.B.
CALVET
CAPL
. CHAMP LIBRE
CHARRIERE DISTRIBUTION
. COOP. DE FONTVIEILLE
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

COOP. DE ROGNONAS
COOPTAIN

DOUILLET

GARCIN

INOVAPPRO

LA BALMEENNE
MAGNE
PHYTOCASH.AGRO
SCAD

TS AGRI
VERNAZOBRES FRERES
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www.actura.fr

AC VIGNES

ADAGRI LEGUY

ARMBRUSTER GRANDES CULTURES
ARMBRUSTER VIGNES

BERNARD AGRICULTURE

BONNET

BRESSON

CHAYS

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

DESCREAUX

GAY

JEUDY

MAISON FRANCOIS CHOLAT
SABAROT AGRICULTURE
SOUCHARD

WALCH

30 juin 2025



